
Player Event Overlap - CCA with Billerica CC
12-16-24

John1 Archibald 15110208

1 Sunday 2024-03-31 CCA - Foxwoods

2 Sunday 2024-03-31 CCA - Foxwoods

3 Friday 2024-07-26 Billerica Swiss

4 Sunday 2024-08-18 CCA - Continental Open

5 Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss

6 Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss

7 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss

Thadeus2 Gadomski 30135710

1 Sunday 2024-03-31 CCA - Foxwoods

2 Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss

5 Friday 2024-07-26 Billerica Swiss

6 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss

Mariano3 Rivera 12933153

1 Sunday 2024-03-31 CCA - Foxwoods

2 Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss

3 Sunday 2024-08-18 CCA - Continental Open

4 Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss

5 Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss

Anish4 Saravanan 16732165

1 Sunday 2024-03-31 CCA - Foxwoods

2 Friday 2024-04-26 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2024-05-31 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2024-06-28 Billerica Swiss

5 Sunday 2024-07-07 CCA - World Open

6 Sunday 2024-07-28 CCA - Bradley Open

7 Sunday 2024-08-18 CCA - Continental Open

8 Friday 2024-08-23 Billerica Swiss

9 Friday 2024-09-27 Billerica Swiss

10 Sunday 2024-10-20 CCA - Hartford Open

11 Friday 2024-10-25 Billerica Swiss
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